SCOA 3-NIGHT, 4-DAY SUMMER CAMP SCHEDULE

Day 1

12:00 Campers arrive

12:15 Campers eat bag lunch

1:00 Camper orientation

2:00 Counselors Grand Entrance and Introductions

Ice Breakers

SCOA Chant

Rock, Paper, Scissors Game
Human knot

Paper Bag Name Game

Line up & and teach Spread Eagle

2:30 Teams
Explain Team Competition Point Championship
Announce teams — Campers go to assigned team counselor
Counselor picks team name with the campers input

2:45 Potato Sack Race

315 Sports
1. Cheer
2. Football
3. Soccer
4. Frisbee
4:00 Team Chant and Team Banner in Activity room

4:30 Check in

5:00 Bath Time 172" grade campers — Free Play 3"-6" grade campers

5:50 Wash hands and line up for dinner

6:00 Dinner

7:00 Team Competitions: 1) Pirates 2) Limbo 3) Stacking Game

8:00 1°T and 2™ grade campers go to bed /3™ to 6" grade campers - Free time activity room
810 Bedtime story 1" & 2™ grade campers

8:20 Lights out for 1"-2"" grade campers

8:30 Bath Time 3 -6" grade campers

9:00 Lights out 3" to 6th grade campers
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7:00
8:00
9:00
9:45
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

2:15

2:30
2:45
3:00

315
3:30
3:45
4:15
4:45
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
810
8:20
8:30
9:00

Wake up
Breakfast

Team building in activity rooms —practice for Talent Show

Sports - Cheer, Football, Soccer, basketball
Capture the Flag

Lunch

Quiet Time — encourage kids to lie down
Michael Running Clinic for Division 1 to 3"
Group Activity for 4™ to 6" graders

Swimming — 1% to 3" graders

Day 2

graders

Michael Running Clinic for 4" to 6" graders

Arrive at swimming pool - 1" to 3" graders

4" 1o 6" graders depart for swimming pool

Get out of Pool — 1 to 3 graders Get in Pool — 4™ to 6" graders

FILL UP WATER BALLOONS

Free Time — 1 to 3™ graders (From 3:15pm to 4pm)

Get out of pool — 4™ to 6" graders
Free Time — 4" to 6" graders (from 3:15pm
Water Balloon Toss

Team Time (go over talents for talent show)

Bath Time 1 and 2" grade campers  Free time — 3" to 6" grade campers

to 4pm)

Optional bath time 390 6" grade campers

Dinner
Free time in activity room

Talent Show

7 and 2™ grade campers go to rooms / Free time 390 6" grade campers

Bedtime stories 1% & 2" grade campers
Lights out 1 & 2" grade campers
Bath time for 3-6" grade campers

Lights out for 390 6" grader campers

SCO

SPORTS CAMP OF AMERICA



SCOA 3-NIGHT, 4-DAY SUMMER CAMP SCHEDULE

Day 3

7:00 Wake-up
8:00 Breakfast - Flash wake up surprise
9:00 Team Building — Skit practice
9:30 Campfire songs practice
10:00 Sports — Cheer Dance, Football, Soccer, Frisbee and Basketball
11:00 Group Activity
12:00 Lunch
1.00 Quiet Time
2:00 Sports — Cheer, football, soccer, Frisbee and basketball
3:00 Group Activity
4:00 Treasure Hunt (Clues in English)
4:45 Team Building (Skit practice)
5:00 Bath Time for 1% & 2" grade campers / Free Time 3" to 6" grade campers
5:30 Bath Optional for 3rd to 6" grade campers
6:00 Dinner
7:00 Skits
7:30 Campfire and S'mores
8:10 1 & 2" grade campers depart for bed
8:20 Bedtime Stories for 1% & 2" grade campers
8:30 Lights out 1 & 2" grade campers
Bath time for 3-6" grade campers

9:00 Lights out for 3" to 6" grade campers
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7:00
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
11:30
12:00
1.45

Wake up - Pack up everything before breakfast & bring luggage to lobby

Breakfast

Group Pictures

Sports — Cheer, Football, Soccer and Frisbee
Contests

Ask the Americans

Award ceremony

Lunch

Gather in Staff Room for Opening

Day 4
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