12:00	Campers arrive
12:15	Campers eat bag lunch
1:00	Camper orientation
2:00	Counselors Grand Entrance and Introductions
	Ice Breakers SCOA Chant Rock, Paper, Scissors Game Human knot Paper Bag Name Game Line up & and teach Spread Eagle
2:30	Teams
	Explain Team Competition Point Championship
	Announce teams – Campers go to assigned team counselor
	Counselor picks team name with the campers input
2:45	Potato Sack Race
3:15	Sports 1. Cheer 2. Football 3. Soccer 4. Frisbee
4:00	Team Chant and Team Banner in Activity room
4:30	Check in
5:00	Bath Time 1 st /2 nd grade campers – Free Play 3 rd -6 th grade campers
5:50	Wash hands and line up for dinner
6:00	Dinner
7:00	Team Competitions: 1) Pirates 2) Limbo 3) Stacking Game
8:00	1^{ST} and 2^{nd} grade campers go to bed $/3^{rd}$ to 6^{th} grade campers - Free time activity room
8:10	Bedtime story 1 st & 2 nd grade campers
8:20	Lights out for 1 st -2 nd grade campers
8:30	Bath Time 3 rd –6 th grade campers
9:00	Lights out 3 rd to 6th grade campers





7:00	Wake up
8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Team building in activity rooms –practice for Talent Show
9:45	Sports - Cheer, Football, Soccer, basketball
11:00	Capture the Flag
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Quiet Time – encourage kids to lie down
2:00	Michael Running Clinic for Division 1 st to 3 rd graders
	Group Activity for 4 th to 6 th graders
2:15	Swimming – 1 st to 3 rd graders
	Michael Running Clinic for 4 th to 6 th graders
2:30	Arrive at swimming pool - 1 st to 3 rd graders
2:45	4 th to 6 th graders depart for swimming pool
3:00	Get out of Pool – 1^{st} to 3^{rd} graders Get in Pool – 4^{th} to 6^{th} graders
	FILL UP WATER BALLOONS
3:15	Free Time – 1 st to 3 rd graders (From 3:15pm to 4pm)
3:30	Get out of pool – 4 th to 6 th graders
3:45	Free Time – 4 th to 6 th graders (from 3:15pm to 4pm)
4:15	Water Balloon Toss
4:45	Team Time (go over talents for talent show)
5:00	Bath Time 1 st and 2 nd grade campers Free time – 3 rd to 6 th grade campers
5:30	Optional bath time 3 rd to 6 th grade campers
6:00	Dinner
6:30	Free time in activity room
7:00	Talent Show
8:00	1 st and 2 nd grade campers go to rooms / Free time 3 rd to 6 th grade campers
8:10	Bedtime stories 1 st & 2 nd grade campers
8:20	Lights out 1 st & 2 nd grade campers
8:30	Bath time for 3 rd -6 th grade campers
9:00	Lights out for 3 rd to 6 th grader campers





7:00	Wake-up
8:00	Breakfast - Flash wake up surprise
9:00	Team Building – Skit practice
9:30	Campfire songs practice
10:00	Sports – Cheer Dance, Football, Soccer, Frisbee and Basketball
11:00	Group Activity
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Quiet Time
2:00	Sports – Cheer, football, soccer, Frisbee and basketball
3:00	Group Activity
4:00	Treasure Hunt (Clues in English)
4:45	Team Building (Skit practice)
5:00	Bath Time for 1 st & 2 nd grade campers / Free Time 3 rd to 6 th grade campers
5:30	Bath Optional for 3rd to 6 th grade campers
6:00	Dinner
7:00	Skits
7:30	Campfire and S'mores
8:10	1 st & 2 nd grade campers depart for bed
8:20	Bedtime Stories for 1 st & 2 nd grade campers
8:30	Lights out 1 st & 2 nd grade campers
	Bath time for 3 rd -6 th grade campers
9.00	Lights out for 3 rd to 6 th grade campers





7:00	Wake up - Pack up everything before breakfast & bring luggage to lobby
8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Group Pictures
9:30	Sports – Cheer, Football, Soccer and Frisbee
10:00	Contests
11:00	Ask the Americans
11:30	Award ceremony
12:00	Lunch
1:45	Gather in Staff Room for Opening



